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WAKE TO RECYCLE OLD ELECTRONICS 

Wake County Solid Waste and Management Division is hosting a series of e-Waste collection 
events at designated Convenience Centers now through December 6, 2014. These events are 
free and last from 7 a.m. until 7 p.m. E-Waste is any household item with a plug which 
includes TVs, microwaves, lamps, toasters, computer equipment, and more.  

September  

Date Location Address 

Saturday, September 20 Convenience Center #4 3600 Yates Mill Pond Rd., Raleigh  

Saturday, September 27 Convenience Center #11 5051 Wendell Blvd., Wendell 

October  

Date Location Address 

Saturday, October 4 Convenience Center #1  

 

10505 Old Stage Rd., Raleigh  

Saturday, October 11 Convenience Center #11  5051 Wendell Blvd., Wendell 

Saturday, October 18 Convenience Center #4 

 

3600 Yates Mill Pond Rd., Raleigh 

Saturday, October 25 Convenience Center #11 5051 Wendell Blvd., Wendell 
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November 

Date Location Address 

Saturday November 1 Convenience Center #1 

 

10505 Old Stage Rd., Raleigh 

Saturday November 8 Convenience Center #11  

 

5051 Wendell Blvd., Wendell 

Saturday, November 15 Convenience Center #4 

 

3600 Yates Mill Pond Rd., Raleigh 

Saturday, November 22 Convenience Center #11 

 

5051 Wendell Blvd., Wendell 

Saturday, November 29 Convenience Center #1  10505 Old Stage Rd., Raleigh 

December  

Date Location Address 

Saturday, December 6 Convenience Center #4 3600 Yates Mill Pond Rd., Raleigh 

Residents and businesses are encouraged to recycle their old electronics. In addition to the 
Saturday collection events, Wake County accepts e-waste 6 days-a-week at both Multi-
Material Recycling Facilities. 

For more information go to http://www.wakegov.com/recycling/recycle/Pages/ewaste.aspx 
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